Black Water Farm, LLC

6136 S Sullivan Rd
Nunica, MI 49448

Www.blackwaterfarmsllc.com

Membership Application

PHEASANTS (50/50 MIX)
CHUKARS

DOG BOARDING (PER NIGHT)
PRIVATE CLUB HOUSE USE
DOG TRAINING (PER MONTH)
WOBBLE TRAP (PER ROUND)

SHOOTING RANGE
(WHEN COMPLETE)

BIRD CLEANING (PER BIRD)
GUIDE W/DOGS [(PER PER.)

Name;

$20.00
$15.00
S$20.00
S$0.00
$400.00

S$0.00
$2.00
$20.00

$25.00
$18.00
$35.00
$250.00
$600.00

N/A
$3.00
$30.00

Address;

Email Address;

Payment amount S




