## Black Water Farm, LLC 6136 S Sullivan Rd Nunica, MI 49448

## Www.blackwaterfarmsllc.com

## Membership Application

	MEMBER	NUN-MEMBER
PHEASANTS (50/50 MIX)	\$20.00	\$25.00
CHUKARS	\$15.00	\$18.00
DOG BOARDING (PER NIGHT)	\$20.00	\$35.00
PRIVATE CLUB HOUSE USE	\$0.00	\$250.00
DOG TRAINING (PER MONTH)	\$400.00	\$600.00
WOBBLE TRAP (PER ROUND)		
SHOOTING RANGE (WHEN COMPLETE)	\$0.00	N/A
	•	
BIRD CLEANING (PER BIRD)	\$2.00	\$3.00
GUIDE W/DOGS (PER PER.)	\$20.00	\$30.00
Name;		
Address		
Address;		
Email Address;		
Payment amount \$		